
年月 単月登録数 累計登録数 Month 単月登録数 累計
05年8月 3 3 Aug-05 3 3
9月 13 16 Sep-05 13 16
10月 24 40 Oct-05 24 40
11月 25 65 Nov-05 25 65
12月 16 81 Dec-05 16 81
06年1月 28 109 Jan-06 28 109
2月 38 147 Feb-06 38 147
3月 65 212 Mar-06 65 212
4月 29 241 Apr-06 29 241
5月 40 281 May-06 40 281
6月 51 332 Jun-06 51 332
7月 61 393 Jul-06 61 393
8月 52 445 Aug-06 52 445
9月 47 492 Sep-06 47 492
10月 58 550 Oct-06 58 550
11月 50 600 Nov-06 50 600
12月 42 642 Dec-06 42 642
07年1月 47 689 Jan-07 47 689

イギリスCIC設立状況（05年8月～07年1月）
www.cicregulator.gov.ukから岡安が再計算
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単月登録数 3 13 24 25 16 28 38 65 29 40 51 61 52 47 58 50 42 47
累計登録数 3 16 40 65 81 109 147 212 241 281 332 393 445 492 550 600 642 689
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